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JORGE SANTAYAMNA

22 DE CMC

N2 N2 Exped  Apellidosy Nombre

1

2

5.417

5.443

5.496

5.289

5.533

6.799

5.562

4.520

Dias Carvalho, David Miguel
Gonzdlez Rodriguez, Alejandra
Lépez Gonzélez, Mercedes
Ma, Xiangyi Angela {Rep}
Peregrina Herndndez, Sandra
Pérez Gallego, Susana

Vafies Gonzalez, Eduardo

Zazo Pascual, Asier



